MAYOR CHRISTIE RAINWATER

**CITY ADMINISTRATOR**MIKE COCHRAN



CITY COUNCIL
KEVIN HEDGPETH, MAYOR PRO-TEM
KEN BOGGS
JEFF C. CHANDLER
MIKE DYSON
MICHAEL SALLY
ADAM SPURLOCK

# AGENDA Hanahan City Council Meeting Tuesday, April 19, 2022, 6:30PM Debbie Lewis Municipal Chambers 1255 Yeamans Hall Road, Hanahan, SC 29410

	$\sim$ $\sim$		DΑ	- 17		
Δι		N	1 1/2		-1	VI.

Call to Order Invocation

Pledge of Allegiance

### PERSON(S) RESPONSIBLE

Christie Rainwater, Mayor

Pastor Josh Driscoll Highland Park

Pastor Josh Driscoll, Highland Park Baptist Church Michael Sally, Council Member

#### **RECOGNITIONS:**

A. Employee of the Month

B. National Donate Life Month ProclamationC. National Autism Awareness Month Proclamation

Mike Cochran, City Administrator Jeff Chandler, Council Member Ken Boggs, Council Member

#### CITIZENS COMMENTS REGARDING AGENDA ITEMS ONLY

#### **CONSENT AGENDA**

 Approval of the Minutes from the March 8, 2022 City Council Meeting

#### **City Council**

#### **NEW BUSINESS**

1. "Love Where You Live" Adopt a Spot Program

2. Lowcountry Rapid Transit Presentation

## **Kelly Bocook,** Keep Hanahan Beautiful **Sharon Hollis,** BCD COG

#### **REPORTS AND COMMENTS**

- A. Citizens Comments
- B. City Administrator's Report
- C. Mayor and Council Comments

#### **ADJOURNMENT**